10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CM No. 172-A/20 (correction)in

WP No. 412-A/20

CM No. 371-A/20 with
WP No. 691-A/20 (Service)

CM No. 428-A/20 (E.H) in
COC No. 24-A/20

CM No. 430-A/20 in
WP No. 780-A/20

CM No. 431-A/20 (Club) in
CM No. 65-A/20

CM No. 434-A/20 (Imp) in
WP No. 751-A/20 (other)

WP No. 1193-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1612-A/19

(Service)

COC No. 63-A/20 in
WP No. 862-A/19

COC No. 65-A/20 in
WP No. 1134-A/19

COC No. 68-A/20 in
WP No. 607-A/20

COC No. 79-A/20 in
WP No. 751-A/20

WP No. 109-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 554-A/20
(uls 491)

WP No. 671-A/20

(Senvice)

WP No. 681-A/20 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 686-A/20 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 790-A/20 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 791-A/20 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 831-A/20 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 856-A/20
(other

WP No. 857-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 873-A/20

(Pension)

WP No. 874-A/20
(22-A)

WP No. 876-A/20

(Quashment)

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH

D.B. CAUSE LIST

WENESDAY, 02.09.2020

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN &

HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

MOTION CASES
Syed Ali Raza Shah Vs
(Abdul Aziz Tanoli Adv)
Shafahat Ashraf Vs
(Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Khan Adv)
Umar Khan Vs
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
Zulfiqar Khan Advocate Vs
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)
Malik ljaz Vs
(Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)
Muhammad Tariq Vs
(Sardar M. Akmal, M. Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)
Anzar ur Rehman Vs
(Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)
Nadia Kanwal Vs
(Muhammad llyas Khan Adv)
Mst. Samina Ali Vs
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Shakeel Ahmad Vs
(Zafar Igbal Adv)
M/S Dewan Cement Ltd Vs
(Barrister Muhammad Yaseen Raza Khan Adv)
Muhammad Tariq Vs
(Sardar M. Akmal, M. Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)
Sheraz Ahmad Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Hira Ashraf Vs
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)
Saiqa Aziz Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Khawar Khan Vs
(Abdul Aziz Tanoli Adv)
Malik Munir Ahmad Vs
(Haiji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)
Faridoon Khan Jadoon Vs
(Zulfigar Ahmad Adv)
Bilal Khan Jadoon Vs
(Zulfigar Ahmad Adv)
Dr. Amir Khan etc Vs
(Zulfigar Ali Tanoli Adv)
Dr. Wafa Javed Vs
(Arshad Jamal Qureshi Adv)
Abdul Basit Vs
(Mehboob Sultan Adv)
Said Rasool Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Dr. Ikhlag Ahmad Vs
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Awais Khan Vs

(Sehrish Habib Dilazak Adv)

Page 1 of 4

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Director E & SE

Govt of KPK

Deputy Commissioner

Govt of Pakistan

Govt of KPK

(A.A.G/ Faheem Khan Yousafzai Adv)

Govt of KPK

Hafiz Muhammad Ibrahim

Jabbar Khan CEO PESCO

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Muhammad Atif

B.0.G

Gul Nazeer

B.0.G

NADRA

Govt of KPK

The State

The State

Chairman BOG AMC etc

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Zaffar Igbal

The State



26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

438

49

WP No. 888-A/20

(other

WP No. 903-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 908-A/20 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 909-A/20 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 929-A/20
(other

WP No. 941-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 942-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 946-A/20 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 969-A/20 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 998-A/20 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1002-A/20 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1006-A/20 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 1011-A/20

(Service)

WP No. 1022-A/20 with

I-Relief (Service)

Cr.A No. 114-A/20 (Acq) with
Cr.M No. 638-A/20 (U/S 427)

Cr.A No. 115-A/20 (Acq) with
Cr.M No. 636-A/20 (U/S 427)

Cr.A No. 118-A/20
(Acq)
Cr.R No. 23-A/20

Cr.R No. 24-A/20

Cr.R No. 25-A/20

Cr.A No. 135-A/20 (Life) with
Cr.M No. 692-A/20 (u/s 426)

Cr.A No. 136-A/20
(89

Cr.A No. 139-A/20
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 147-A/20 (S.S) with
CrMNo.  -Ai20 (u/s 426)

Cr.M No. 234-A/20 in
Cr.A No. 59-A120 (Life)

Cr.A No. 28-A/17
(Life)

Cr.A No. 29-A117
(8.9)

Banaras Khan Vs Farooq Rehmatullah
(Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Adv)
Engineer Khurshid Igbal Vs ERRA/NDMA
(Sardar Javaid Adv)
Liaqgat Ali Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sardar Aamir Qadir Adv)
Syed Majid Ali Shah Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sardar Aamir Qadir Adv)
Saifullah Vs Govt of KPK
(Nasir Mushtaq Adv)
Shoaib Muhammad Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Rana Muhammad Ishaque Adv)
Rahim Shah Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Rana Muhammad Ishaque, Muhammad Riaz Adv)
Abdullah Khan Vs Federal Govt
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli/ Jawad Bin Daud Adv)
Pakistan Institure of Medical Technology Vs Chairman BISE
(Yasir Zahoor Abbasi Adv)
Syed Adnan Shah Vs  Govt of KPK
(Ashfaq Haider Adv)
Fazal Wahab Vs Govt of KPK
(Syed Waqas Naqvi, Syed Qurban Gillani Adv)
Jehanzeb Khan Vs  Govt of Pakistan
(Hafiz Iftikhar Ahmad Khan Adv)
Dr. Tahir Farooq Nawaz Vs Govt of KPK
(in person)
Hasnain Banaras Vs  Hospital Director
(Yasir Zahoor Abbasi Adv)
Asar Muhammad Vs The State
(Faqir Muhammad Adv)
Asar Muhammad Vs The State
(Faqir Muhammad Adv)
Abdul Rahim Vs The State
(Sardar Muhammad Akmal, Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)
Abdul Rahim Vs The State
(Sardar Muhammad Akmal, Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)
Abdul Rahim Vs The State
(Sardar Muhammad Akmal, Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)
Khan Afsar Vs Chanwaiz
(Muhammad Javed Khan Adv)
Hussan ur Rehman Vs The State
(Gul Shareen Khan Jadoon Adv)
Farman Khan Vs The State
(Shoaib Ali Adv) (AAG)
Riaz Khan Vs The State
(Yasir Rafique Awan Adv)
Attai Khan Vs The State
(Khurshid Alam Tanoli Adv)

CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)
Izhar Ali Shah Vs The State
(Syeda Sajida Bibi Adv) (AAG)
Abdul Rasheed Vs State

(A.A.G/ Fiza Ahmad Nizami/ M. Aslam Qureshi Adv)

Abdul Rasheed Vs State

( Farukh Waheed Adv)

Page 2 of 4

(A.A.G/ Fiza Anmad Nizami/ M. Aslam Qureshi Adv)



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Cr.A No. 174-A/19
(Death)

Cr.A No. 180-A/19
(Death)

M.Ref No. 2-A/19

COC No. 74-Al14

CM No. 108-A/19 with
WP No. 310-A/17

CM No. 259-A/20 with
WPN o. 1431-A/19

CM No. 265-A/20 with
WP No. 127-A/20

CM No. 70, 386, 406-A/20 with
WP No. 191-A/20

CM No. 387, 405-A/20 with
WP No. 224-A/20

CM No. 340-A/20 with

Rev Pet No. 33-A/19 in WP No. 534-A/19
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 436-A/20

CM No. 422, 423-A/20 (Stay)with
WP No. 935-A/20 (Other)

WP No. 189-A/16

with 1-Relief (Service)

WP No. 400-A/16(PAN)

Quashment

WP No. 415-A117

WP No. 861-A/17
(IDA)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 997-A/17 (other)

WP No. 238-A/18

(Senvice)

WP No. 1171-A/18 with

I-Relief (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 558-A/19 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 1026-A/19 (other)

COC No. 72-A/20
WP No. 472-A/20

CM No. 397-A/20 in
WP No. 673-A120 (other)

WP No. 127-A/20 with

CM No. 365-A/20

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 511-A/20

I-Relief (N), CM No. 263/20 with

WP No. 661-A/20 (other)

(AAG/Muhammad Arshad Awan/Gulab K Chohdary/Hagnawaz/M Shahbaz Adv))

Hassan Ali Vs The State
(M. Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv) (AAG)
Tauseef Ahmad Vs The State
(Zulfigar Ahmad (AAG)
The State Vs Tauseef Ahmad
(AAG.) (Zulfigar Ahmad Adv)
OLD NOTICE CASES

Nasreen Bibi Vs  Nasir Khan Durrani
(Abdul Rehman Qader Adv) (AAG)

OTHER NOTICE CASES
Muhammad Siddique Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) (AA.G/DAG)
Dr. Dawood Ahmad Vs Govt of KPK
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (AAG)
Javed Igbal Vs Govt of KPK
(Barrister Gohar Ali Khan Adv) (AAG)
Mehmood Asghar Vs GDA
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)
Mazhar Ameer Vs GDA
(Anwar Hussain, Iftikhar Tanoli Adv) (Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)
Syed Faheem Hussain Shah Vs  Govt of KPK
(Shahid Aziz Adv) (A.A.G/ Haiji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)
Ibrar Saeed MD College Vs Secretary Higher Education
(Shahid Aziz, Fawad Saleh Adv) (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)
Ali Ahmad etc Vs  Govt of Pakistan
(Tipu Muhammad Sultan Adv) (DAG)
Muhammad Arif Vs Govt. of KPK etc
(Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv) AAG
Rifat Kamal Pasha Vs  Syed Mukhtiyar Shah etc
(Abdul Salam Dilazaak Adv)
Muhammad Aslam Vs  Govt of Pakistan
(Syed Haziq Al Shah Adv) (A.A.G/ Malik Waseem Fazal Adv)
Muhammad Farooq Vs Muhammad Afzal
(Malik Asif Ali Adv) (AA.G)
Khalid Qureshi Vs Govt of KPK
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (AA.G)
Abdul Munhim Vs Chairman BISE
(Ishtiag Ahmad Adv) (Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Adv)
Muhammad Asif Vs The State
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv) (AAG)
Muhammad Saleem Awan Vs NBP
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli/ Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
Azamat Khan Vs Govt of KPK
(2ultigar Ali Tanoli Adv) (AAG)
Ms. Shabnam Nawaz Vs Assistant Director FIA
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (D.A.G/ Tabish Faroog Adv)
Ms. Shabnam Nawaz Vs Assistant Director FIA
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (D.A.G/ Tabish Faroog Adv)
Javed Igbal Vs  Govt of KPK
(Barrister Gohar Ali Khan Adv) (AAG)
Muhammad Ali Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (AAG)
Ibrar Saeed Vs  Election Commision of Pakistan

(Kiran Ayub Tanoli/ Shahid Aziz Adv)

Page 3 of 4

(DAG)

DBC

DBC

DBC

DBC

DBC

DBC



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 757-A/20 (other)
I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 758-A/20 (other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 789-A/20 (other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 795-A/20 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 797-A/20 (Anti-Corruption)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 934-A/20 (other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 799-A/20

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 800-A/20 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 890-A/20 (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 893-A/20 (Family)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 894-A/20 (u/s 491 Cr.P.C.)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 896-A/20 (Service)

WP No. 901-A/20 with
CM No. 383-A/20 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 922-A/20 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 933-A/20 (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 965-A/20 (Admission)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 976-A/20 (Other)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 1001-A/20 (Other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 919-A/20 (Service)

Khawaja Ahmad Nadeem
(Wagar Ayub/ Malik Aamir Manzoor Adv)

Khawaja Ahmad Nadeem
(Wagar Ayub/ Malik Aamir Manzoor Adv)

Wagas Ahmad Tanoli
(Tanveer Ahmad Mughal Adv)

Rustam Mehmood
(Muhammad llyas Khan, Ashfaq Haider Adv)

Mrs. Shehla Alamgir
(Sajid Igbal Adv)

Jehanzeb
(Sajid Igbal Adv)

Muneeb
(Kamran Gul Adv)

Ubaidullah

(Rana Muhammad Ishaque, Muhammad Riaz adv)

Aftab Nazir
(Noyaser Khan Jadoon Adv)

Qaisar Mehmood
(Shaukat Pervez Khan Adv)

Rabia
(Dildar Ahmad Khan Lughmani Adv)

Feroz Khan
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)

Farhan Abbasi
(Mudassir Latif Abbasi Adv)

Wagas Ellahi
(Muhammad Wagas Adv)

Shabbir Muhammad Abbasi
(Khurshid Azhar, Syed Wagas Naqvi ADV)

Amir Fahad
(Faisal Raheem Adv)

M/s Mujahid Steel Industries etc
(Abdul Rehman Qadir Adv)

M/s lkram Yaqoob Ghee Industries
(Isaac Ali Qazi Adv)

Muhammad Dinyal Khaliq
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)

Page 4 of 4

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

DFO Abbottabad
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Muhammad Tanvir
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Muhammad Suleman
(AAG)

Gul Fareen DBC

SHO
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

National Industries Relations Commission
(AAG/

DPO Haripur
(AAG)

Govt of KPK etc DBC
(AAG)

Federation of Pakistan etc DBC
(D.AG)

Federation of Pakistan etc DBC
(DAG)

Govt of KPK DBC
(A.A.G/ Zahid Idrees Mufti Adv)

Additional Registrar



