PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH <u>D.B. CAUSE LIST</u>

WENESDAY, 02.09.2020

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN & HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

For Withdrawl

MOTION CASES

				-
1	CM No. 172-A/20 (correction)in WP No. 412-A/20	Syed Ali Raza Shah (Abdul Aziz Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
2	CM No. 371-A/20 with WP No. 691-A/20 (Service)	Shafahat Ashraf (Khan Atzal, Taimour Atzal Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
3	CM No. 428-A/20 (E.H) in COC No. 24-A/20	Umar Khan (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Director E & SE
4	CM No. 430-A/20 in WP No. 780-A/20	Zulfiqar Khan Advocate (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
5	CM No. 431-A/20 (Club) in CM No. 65-A/20	Malik Ijaz (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)	Vs	Deputy Commissioner
6	CM No. 434-A/20 (Imp) in WP No. 751-A/20 (other)	Muhammad Tariq (Sardar M. Akmal, M. Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Govt of Pakistan
7	WP No. 1193-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Anzar ur Rehman (Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G/ Faheem Khan Yousafzai Adv)
8	WP No. 1612-A/19 (Service)	Nadia Kanwal (Muhammad Ilyas Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
9	COC No. 63-A/20 in WP No. 862-A/19	Mst. Samina Ali (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Hafiz Muhammad Ibrahim
10	COC No. 65-A/20 in WP No. 1134-A/19	Shakeel Ahmad (Zafar Iqbal Adv)	Vs	Jabbar Khan CEO PESCO
11	COC No. 68-A/20 in WP No. 607-A/20	M/S Dewan Cement Ltd (Barrister Muhammad Yaseen Raza Khan Adv)	Vs	Abdul Jabbar Khan
12	COC No. 79-A/20 in WP No. 751-A/20	Muhammad Tariq (Sardar M. Akmal, M. Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Atif
13	WP No. 109-A/20 (Service)	Sheraz Ahmad (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	B.O.G
14	WP No. 554-A/20 (u/s 491)	Hira Ashraf (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	Gul Nazeer
15	WP No. 671-A/20 (Service)	Saiqa Aziz (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	B.O.G
16	WP No. 681-A/20 with I-Relief (other)	Khawar Khan (Abdul Aziz Tanoli Adv)	Vs	NADRA
17	WP No. 686-A/20 with I-Relief (other)	Malik Munir Ahmad (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
18	WP No. 790-A/20 with	Faridoon Khan Jadoon	Vs	The State
19	I-Relief (Service) WP No. 791-A/20 with	(Zulfiqar Ahmad Adv) Bilal Khan Jadoon	Vs	The State
	I-Relief (Service)	(Zulfiqar Ahmad Adv)		
20	WP No. 831-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Dr. Amir Khan etc (Zulfiqar Ali Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Chairman BOG AMC etc
21	WP No. 856-A/20 (other	Dr. Wafa Javed (Arshad Jamal Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
22	WP No. 857-A/20 (Service)	Abdul Basit (Mehboob Sultan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
23	WP No. 873-A/20 (Pension)	Said Rasool (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
24	WP No. 874-A/20 (22-A)	Dr. Ikhlaq Ahmad (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Zaffar Iqbal
25	WP No. 876-A/20 (Quashment)	Awais Khan (Sehrish Habib Dilazak Adv)	Vs	The State

(Sehrish Habib Dilazak Adv)

(Quashment)

26	WP No. 888-A/20 (other	Banaras Khan (Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Adv)	Vs	Farooq Rehmatullah
27	WP No. 903-A/20 (Service)	Engineer Khurshid Iqbal (Sardar Javaid Adv)	Vs	ERRA/NDMA
28	WP No. 908-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Liaqat Ali (Sardar Aamir Qadir Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
29	WP No. 909-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Syed Majid Ali Shah (Sardar Aamir Qadir Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
30	WP No. 929-A/20 (other	Saifullah (Nasir Mushtaq Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
31	WP No. 941-A/20 (Service)	Shoaib Muhammad (Rana Muhammad Ishaque Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan
32	WP No. 942-A/20 (Service)	Rahim Shah (Rana Muhammad Ishaque, Muhammad Riaz Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan
33	WP No. 946-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Abdullah Khan (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli/ Jawad Bin Daud Adv)	Vs	Federal Govt
34	WP No. 969-A/20 with I-Relief (other)	Pakistan Institure of Medical Technology (Yasir Zahoor Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Chairman BISE
35	WP No. 998-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Syed Adnan Shah (Ashfaq Haider Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
36	WP No. 1002-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Fazal Wahab (Syed Waqas Naqvi, Syed Qurban Gillani Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
37	WP No. 1006-A/20 with I-Relief (other)	Jehanzeb Khan (Hafiz Iftikhar Ahmad Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of Pakistan
38	WP No. 1011-A/20 (Service)	Dr. Tahir Farooq Nawaz (in person)	Vs	Govt of KPK
39	WP No. 1022-A/20 with I-Relief (Service)	Hasnain Banaras (Yasir Zahoor Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Hospital Director
40	Cr.A No. 114-A/20 (Acq) with Cr.M No. 638-A/20 (U/S 427)	Asar Muhammad (Faqir Muhammad Adv)	Vs	The State
41	Cr.A No. 115-A/20 (Acq) with Cr.M No. 636-A/20 (U/S 427)	Asar Muhammad (Faqir Muhammad Adv)	Vs	The State
42	Cr.A No. 118-A/20	Abdul Rahim (Sardar Muhammad Akmal, Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)	Vs	The State
43	Cr.R No. 23-A/20	Abdul Rahim (Sardar Muhammad Akmal, Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)	Vs	The State
44	Cr.R No. 24-A/20	Abdul Rahim (Sardar Muhammad Akmal, Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)	Vs	The State
45	Cr.R No. 25-A/20	Khan Afsar (Muhammad Javed Khan Adv)	Vs	Chanwaiz
46	Cr.A No. 135-A/20 (Life) with Cr.M No. 692-A/20 (u/s 426)	Hussan ur Rehman (Gul Shareen Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	The State
47	Cr.A No. 136-A/20 (S.S)	Farman Khan (Shoaib Ali Adv)	Vs	The State (AAG)
48	Cr.A No. 139-A/20 (Acq)	Riaz Khan (Yasir Rafique Awan Adv)	Vs	The State
49	Cr.A No. 147-A/20 (S.S) with Cr.M NoA/20 (u/s 426)	Attai Khan (Khurshid Alam Tanoli Adv)	Vs	The State
		<u>CRIMINAL APPEAL</u>	.S (1	<u>VOTICE)</u>
1	Cr.M No. 234-A/20 in Cr.A No. 59-A/20 (Life)	Izhar Ali Shah (Syeda Sajida Bibi Adv)	Vs	The State (A.A.G)
2	Cr.A No. 28-A/17	Abdul Rasheed	Vs	State (A.A.G/ Fiza Ahmad Nizami/ M. Aslam Qureshi Adv)
3	Cr.A No. 29-A/17 (S.S)	Abdul Rasheed (Farukh Waheed Adv)	Vs	State (A.A.G/ Fiza Ahmad Nizami/ M. Aslam Qureshi Adv)

Cr.A No. 174-A/19 Hassan Ali Vs The State (M. Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv) (A.A.G) **Tauseef Ahmad** Cr.A No. 180-A/19 The State (A.A.G) **Tauseef Ahmad** M.Ref No. 2-A/19 The State -6 Vs (Zulfigar Ahmad Adv) (A.AG.) **OLD NOTICE CASES** COC No. 74-A/14 Nasreen Bibi Nasir Khan Durrani (Abdul Rehman Qader Adv) OTHER NOTICE CASES CM No. 108-A/19 with **Muhammad Siddique** Federation of Pakistan WP No. 310-A/17 (Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) (A.A.G/ D.A.G) CM No. 259-A/20 with Dr. Dawood Ahmad Govt of KPK WPN o. 1431-A/19 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G) CM No. 265-A/20 with Javed Iqbal Govt of KPK DBC WP No. 127-A/20 (Barrister Gohar Ali Khan Adv) (A.A.G) CM No. 70, 386, 406-A/20 with **Mehmood Asghar GDA** DBC WP No. 191-A/20 (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (Rashid ul Hag Qazi Adv) CM No. 387, 405-A/20 with **Mazhar Ameer GDA** DBC WP No. 224-A/20 (Anwar Hussain, Iftikhar Tanoli Adv) (Rashid ul Hag Qazi Adv) CM No. 340-A/20 with Syed Faheem Hussain Shah Vs Govt of KPK Rev Pet No. 33-A/19 in WP No. 534-A/19 (Shahid Aziz Adv) (A.A.G/ Haii Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv) I-Relief (N) with **Ibrar Saeed MD College Secretary Higher Education** Vs WP No. 436-A/20 (Shahid Aziz, Fawad Saleh Adv) (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv) 8 CM No. 422, 423-A/20 (Stay)with Ali Ahmad etc **Govt of Pakistan** Vs DBC (Tipu Muhammad Sultan Adv) WP No. 935-A/20 (Other) (D.A.G) WP No. 189-A/16 **Muhammad Arif** Govt. of KPK etc Vs with I-Relief (Service) (Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv) AAG WP No. 400-A/16(PAN) Rifat Kamal Pasha Syed Mukhtiyar Shah etc Quashment (Abdul Salam Dilazaak Adv) (AAG/Muhammad Arshad Awan/Gulab K Chohdary/Haqnawaz/M Shahbaz Adv)) WP No. 415-A/17 **Muhammad Aslam Govt of Pakistan** Vs (Syed Haziq Al Shah Adv) (A.A.G/ Malik Waseem Fazal Adv) 12 WP No. 861-A/17 Muhammad Faroog **Muhammad Afzal** (Malik Asif Ali Adv) (A.A.G) I-Relief (N) with Khalid Qureshi Govt of KPK Vs WP No. 997-A/17 (other) (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (A.A.G) WP No. 238-A/18 **Abdul Munhim Chairman BISE** (Ishtiaq Ahmad Adv) (Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Adv) WP No. 1171-A/18 with Muhammad Asif The State 15 Vs I-Relief (Quashment) (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv) (A.A.G) I-Relief (N) with **Muhammad Saleem Awan NBP** 16 Vs (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli/ Abdul Saboor Khan Adv) WP No. 558-A/19 (Service) 17 I-Relief (N) with **Azamat Khan** Vs Govt of KPK WP No. 1026-A/19 (other) (Zulfigar Ali Tanoli Adv) (A.A.G) 18 COC No. 72-A/20 Ms. Shabnam Nawaz **Assistant Director FIA** Vs WP No. 472-A/20 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (D.A.G/ Tabish Farooq Adv) 19 CM No. 397-A/20 in Ms. Shabnam Nawaz **Assistant Director FIA** Vs DBC WP No. 673-A/20 (other) (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (D.A.G/ Tabish Farooq Adv) WP No. 127-A/20 with 20 Govt of KPK Javed lobal CM No. 365-A/20 (Barrister Gohar Ali Khan Adv) (A.A.G) I-Relief (N) with Muhammad Ali Govt of KPK 21 WP No. 511-A/20 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G)

Vs

(D.A.G)

Election Commision of Pakistan

DBC

I-Relief (N), CM No. 263/20 with

WP No. 661-A/20 (other)

22

Ibrar Saeed

(Kiran Ayub Tanoli/ Shahid Aziz Adv)

23	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 757-A/20 (other)	Khawaja Ahmad Nadeem (Waqar Ayub/ Malik Aamir Manzoor Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
24	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 758-A/20 (other)	Khawaja Ahmad Nadeem (Waqar Ayub/ Malik Aamir Manzoor Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
25	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 789-A/20 (other)	Waqas Ahmad Tanoli (Tanveer Ahmad Mughal Adv)	Vs	DFO Abbottabad (A.A.G)	
26	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 795-A/20 (Service)	Rustam Mehmood (Muhammad Ilyas Khan, Ashfaq Haider Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
27	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 797-A/20 (Anti-Corruption)	Mrs. Shehla Alamgir (Sajid Iqbal Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
28	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 934-A/20 (other)	Jehanzeb (Sajid Iqbal Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (AA.G)	
29	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 799-A/20	Muneeb (Kamran Gul Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Tanvir (A.A.G)	
30	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 800-A/20 (Service)	Ubaidullah (Rana Muhammad Ishaque, Muhammad Riaz adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
31	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 890-A/20 (Quashment)	Aftab Nazir (Noyaser Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Suleman (A.A.G)	
32	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 893-A/20 (Family)	Qaisar Mehmood (Shaukat Pervez Khan Adv)	Vs	Gul Fareen	DBC
33	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 894-A/20 (u/s 491 Cr.P.C.)	Rabia (Dildar Ahmad Khan Lughmani Adv)	Vs	SHO (A.A.G)	
34	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 896-A/20 (Service)	Feroz Khan (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
35	WP No. 901-A/20 with CM No. 383-A/20 (Service)	Farhan Abbasi (Mudassir Latif Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
36	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 922-A/20 (Service)	Waqas Ellahi (Muhammad Waqas Adv)	Vs	National Industries Relations Commission (A.A.G/	
37	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 933-A/20 (Quashment)	Shabbir Muhammad Abbasi (Khurshid Azhar, Syed Waqas Naqvi ADV)	Vs	DPO Haripur (A.A.G)	
38	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 965-A/20 (Admission)	Amir Fahad (Faisal Raheem Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc (A.A.G)	DBC
39	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 976-A/20 (Other)	M/s Mujahid Steel Industries etc (Abdul Rehman Qadir Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan etc	DBC
40	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 1001-A/20 (Other)	M/s Ikram Yaqoob Ghee Industries (Isaac Ali Qazi Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan etc (D.A.G)	DBC
	I-Relief (N) with	Muhammad Dinyal Khaliq	Vs	Govt of KPK	DBC

Additional Registrar